

The Kalmar Nyckel Foundation's 1638 Heritage Fund

Confidential Bequest Intention Form

The 1638 Heritage Fund recognizes those who have ensured a bright future for our beloved ship *Kalmar Nyckel* and the mission and activities of the Kalmar Nyckel Foundation by making a bequest or other planned gift. Your planned gift, whether a provision in your will, a life income gift, a gift of life insurance, etc., qualifies you for membership in the Fund. Please complete this Confidential Bequest Intention Form in order to share with us your gift commitment, in as much or as little detail as you wish.

As a member of the 1638 Heritage Fund you will join the Kalmar Nyckel Foundation philanthropic family, where we share a common goal to preserve and promote the cultural and maritime heritage of Delaware for the education and enrichment of all.

Yo	ir response will remain confidential. This form is not a pledge or binding agreement.
Na	me(s):
Ac	dress:
Ci	y: State: Zip code:
Те	ephone:Email:
Ιh	we made the following provision for the Kalmar Nyckel Foundation:
	 □ A gift in my will or trust □ A gift of retirement plan assets □ A gift of life insurance proceeds □ Other gift provision
	You have my permission to publicly list my name in recognition of my planned gift. Only my name will be listed; no other details of my gift will be publicly disclosed.
	I prefer to be an anonymous member of the 1638 Heritage Fund. Please do not include my name in any public gift recognition by the Kalmar Nyckel Foundation.
Da	re:
Th	ank you! Please return this form to:
Cathy Parsells	

ALMAR NYCKEL

The Tall Ship of

Delaware

Executive Director Kalmar Nyckel Foundation 1124 E. 7th Street Wilmington, DE 19801 Phone: (302) 429-7447

Email: cparsells@kalmarnyckel.org